






6000 60 min2680 Lit 20315 Lit4 m³Eco20 m³/h1080 Lit900 kg 

9000 90 min3280 Lit 30532 Lit4 m³Eco30 m³/h1680 Lit1350 kg

12000 120 min3880 Lit 40750 Lit4 m³Eco40 m³/h2280 Lit1800 kg 

15000 150 min4480 Lit 50967 Lit5 m³Eco50 m³/h2880 Lit2250 kg

18000 180 min5080 Lit 601185 Lit5 m³Eco60 m³/h3480 Lit2700 kg



381000



6000 60 min2680 Lit 20315  Lit4 m³Eco2000 kg/h

2500 kg/h

3000 kg/h

3500 kg/h

1080 Lit900 kg 

9000 90 min3280 Lit 30532 Lit4 m³Eco1680 Lit1350 kg

12000 120 min3880 Lit 40750 Lit4 m³Eco2280 Lit1800 kg 

15000 150 min4480 Lit 50967 Lit5 m³Eco2880 Lit2250 kg

18000 180 min5080 Lit 601185 Lit5 m³Eco3480 Lit2700 kg 4000 kg/h

381000



PERSIA STEEL

3500 60 min1400 Lit 12150 Lit2 m³Eco10 m³/h600 Lit525 kg 

5500 95 min1820 Lit 19320 Lit2 m³Eco16 m³/h1020 Lit825 kg

7500 125 min2180 Lit 25425 Lit3 m³Eco21 m³/h1380 Lit1125 kg 

9500 160 min2600 Lit 32590 Lit3 m³Eco27 m³/h1800 Lit1425 kg

10500 175 min2780 Lit 35640 Lit3 m³Eco29 m³/h1980 Lit1575 kg

381000 381000



PERSIA STEEL

Commercia l  K i tchens

3500 60 min1400 Lit 12150 Lit2 m³Eco1000 kg/h

1250 kg/h

1500 kg/h

1750 kg/h

600 Lit525 kg 

5500 95 min1820 Lit 19320 Lit2 m³Eco1020 Lit825 kg

7500 125 min2180 Lit 25425 Lit3 m³Eco1380 Lit1125 kg 

9500 160 min2600 Lit 32590 Lit3 m³Eco1800 Lit1425 kg

10500 175 min2780 Lit 35640 Lit3 m³Eco1980 Lit1575 kg 2000 kg/h

381000



PERSIA STEEL

2
8

525 kg
525 kg

60 min
150 min

1400 Lit
5250 Lit

10 m³/h
420 m³/h

4
25

150 Lit
4800 Lit

2 m³
9 m³

ECO
OVER

2
8

825 kg
825 kg

95 min
240 min

1820 Lit
8400 Lit

16 m³/h
672 m³/h

6
40

320 Lit
7700 Lit

2 m³
14 m³

ECO
OVER

2
10

1125 kg
1125 kg

125 min
320 min

2180 Lit
11200 Lit

21 m³/h
1119 m³/h

8
53

425 Lit
10244 Lit

3 m³
19 m³

ECO
OVER

2
6+6

1425 kg
1425 kg

160 min
200 min

2600 Lit
14000 Lit

27 m³/h
839 m³/h
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67

590 Lit
12790 Lit

3 m³
24 m³

ECO
OVER

2

3500

5500

7500

9500

10500
6+6

1575 kg

1575 kg

175 min

220 min
2780 Lit

15400 Lit
29 m³/h

925 m³/h
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73

640 Lit

14060 Lit

3 m³

26 m³

ECO

OVER
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8

900 kg

900 kg

60 min

260 min

2680 Lit  

9100 Lit

4 1350 kg 

1350 kg

90 min

190 min

3280 Lit

13300 Lit

4

8+8

6+6

1800 kg

1800 kg

120 min

260 min

3880 Lit

18200 Lit

4

9+9

2250 kg

2250 kg

150 min

280 min

4480 Lit

22400 Lit

4

6000

9000

12000

15000

18000
10+10

2700 kg

2700 kg

180 min

340 min

5080 Lit

27200 Lit

ECO

OVER

ECO

OVER

ECO

OVER

ECO

OVER

ECO

OVER

4 m³

15 m³

4 m³

23 m³

4 m³

30 m³

5 m³

38 m³

5 m³

45 m³

315 Lit

8335 Lit

532 Lit

12152 Lit

750 Lit

16670 Lit

967 Lit

20487 Lit

1185 Lit

24900 Lit
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43

43

10

78

13

93

15

125

20 m³/h

727 m³/h

30 m³/h

777 m³/h

40 m³/h

1455 m³/h 

50 m³/h

1765 m³/h

60 m³/h

2381 m³/h



PERSIA STEEL

Commercial Kitchens



PERSIA STEEL



PERSIA STEEL

Commercial Kitchens



PERSIA STEEL






